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213
106
222
123
234
105
202
151
205
111
115
155
101
150
104
166
103
224
233
152
157
254
255
210

FHRA SM5 2017

Junior Dragster - Qualification Round 1-2

Class
JR/M
JR/M
JR/S
JR/M
JR/S

JR/MB

JR/IM

JR/M
JR/MB
JR/M
JR/M
JR/S
JR/IM
JR/M
JR/M
JR/M
JR/M
JR/MB
JR/MB
JR/MB
JR/MB

JR/S
JR/MB

JR/M

Driver

MARKKANEN, Oskari
BLOMBERG, Laura
RITOLA, Alisa

NIEMI, Emilia
KORTELAINEN, Veeti
HAKA, Janika
RAUSSI, Riina
MANNISTO, Leevi
VIERIKKO, Otto
TORISEVA, Timo
LAINE, Joonas
OIKARINEN, Helmi
EERIKAINEN, Emmi
NURMINEN, Tomas
LEHTONEN, Kaapo
TEKONIEMI, Roni
LEHTONEN, Kerttu
KOSKINEN, Alina
KORTELAINEN, Leevi
MANNISTO, Veeti
SOKURA, Jone
MAIJALA, Aatu
MAIJALA, Vili
NURMINEN, Aada

NAT/FMN Make

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Mike Bos

Junior Dragster
Junior Dragster

JR Dragster

Mike Boss

JR Dragster V2 EFI
Mike Bos Dragster

Jr Race Car

JR Dragster

ART-JR Dragster
Halfscale Outlaw Jr Dragster
JR Dragster
ART-Dragster

Spitzer 2004
Roadster

Mike Bos Race Car
Lexus Funny Car
Mike Bos Race Car
Hardens Race Car
JRS Dragster

Mike Bos

Junior Dragster Retiisi
Junior Dragster Retiisi
Mike Boss

Since 1972

Speed
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

ET
10,449
8,232
13,689
8,013
13,007
8,953
8,142
7,988
10,851
11,473
8,132
13,675
9,519
8,099
9,285
8,019
9,150
9,398
11,260
10,456
11,936
13,259
9,019
7,904

RT
0,001
0,017
0,018
0,023
0,035
0,037
0,042
0,053
0,055
0,076
0,084
0,095
0,102
0,113
0,114
0,138
0,140
0,215
0,324
0,341
0,366
0,389

-0,003
-0,160
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